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General information about company
Scrip code 507864
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE746D01014
Name of the company PIONEER INVESTCORP LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/iNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl.lejr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Engty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whethf_:r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whﬁ:thef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
p Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos.
C £ of fully paid paid- | shares h no. of shares
Category ategory of | Nos. Y par up underlying sharcs (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders |up equity . ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
(In (I11) shares . =IV)+ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As (
held (VD) a% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 7968900 7968900 | 64.8 7968900 7968900 | 64.8
Group
(B) Public 3993 4328008 4328008 | 352 4328008 4328008 |35.2
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3997 12296908 12296908 | 100 12296908 12296908 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Numbeerf Shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full Locked in otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Catego Category of | Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible (XII) equity shares
) €OV | shareholder Outstanding Outstar?dir% convertible securities (as a Asa held in
1T convertible & | securities and percentage of ) As a % | dematerialized
Warrants % of
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share No. | total of total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= " | (a) | Shares No. (a) | Shares
() (VID+(X) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.8 4130000 [51.83 | 7968900
Group
B) Public 35.2 3354167
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4130000 [33.59 | 11323067
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Denosito held (VII) | (calculated asa%
Sharcholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Regei ts = I+ as per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares PE LV (VD [ 1957) (VIID) | Class ee: | CI Total
VI) ass eg: ass .
held ( As a % of X ey Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 7968900 7968900 | 64.8 7968900 7968900 | 643
undivided Family
(SAU?(_EOtal 4 7968900 7968900 | 64.8 7968900 7968900 | 64.8
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 7968900 7968900 | 64.8 7968900 7968900 | 64.8
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)*+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Foreign Portfolio
(e Investors 1 466560 466560 | 3.79 466560 466560 | 3.79
Financial
6] Institutions/ 3 26700 26700 0.22 26700 26700 0.22
Banks
(Sgif)‘“a' 4 493260 493260 | 4.01 493260 493260 | 4.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 3795 1524374 1524374 | 124 1524374 1524374 | 12.4
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 12 571838 571838 4.65 571838 571838 [ 4.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 182 1738536 1738536 | 14.14 1738536 1738536 | 14.14
(specify)
(S];‘%T)O‘al 3989 3834748 3834748 |31.18 3834748 3834748 |31.18
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 3993 4328008 4328008 |35.2 4328008 4328008 |35.2
(B)2)H+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3997 12296908 12296908 | 100 12296908 12296908 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3997 12296908 12296908 | 100 12296908 12296908 | 100
(A+B+C)

file:///W:/Pioneer Investcorp Limited/BSE Listing centre_online uploading/Share holding Pattern/September 2021/PIONEER_XBRL FLE.html

5/20



1/30/24, 11:13 AM PIONEER_XBRL FLE.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Lunll Zr.o pledged or
No. Of Sh Underlying conversion of li) cke )I?II otherwise Number of
o N4 | No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XIT) encumbered (XTIT) umoet 0
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . I o held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% 0 -
convertible . . Asa% |dematerialized
ities (X Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share No of total of total | f XIV
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ( a). Shares | No. (a) Shares orm (XIV)
@) (VID+(X) As a % held held (b)
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 64.8 4130000 [ 51.83 | 7968900
f‘l“)b'T"tal &) 64.8 4130000 51.83 | 7968900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.8 4130000 | 51.83 | 7968900
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)D)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 3.79 466560
63) 0.22 500
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 401 467060
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.4 1334283
(a(ii) 4.65 571838
(e 14.14 980986
Sub-Total (B) 31.18 2887107
3
Total Public
Shareholding
35.2 3354167
B=B)1)+
B)2)*+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 11323067
)T"‘a' (A+BC 100 4130000 |33.59 | 11323067
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMI KETAN
GANDHI

GAURANG MANHAR
GANDHI

KETAN MANHAR
GANDHI

HEMANG MANHAR
GANDHI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AASPG3066E

AFZPG7433D

AADPG3313R

AADPG3312Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500

7862867

68850

36683

7968900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

500

7862867

68850

36683

7968900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.94

0.56

0.3

64.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

500

7862867

68850

36683

7968900

Class eg:y

Total

500

7862867

68850

36683

7968900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.94

0.56

0.3

64.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.94

0.56

0.3

64.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

4130000

4130000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

52.53

0

0

51.83

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500

7862867

68850

36683

7968900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SILVER STALLION LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAICS7877A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

466560

466560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V+ (VD

466560

466560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

466560

466560

Class eg:y

Total

466560

466560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.79

3.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.79

3.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

466560

466560
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPWI1327L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

151582

151582

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

151582

151582

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

151582

151582

Class eg:y

Total

151582

151582

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.23

1.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

151582

151582
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DEVANGAN
CONSULTANCY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AGANTUK
PROPERTIES
PVT.LTD.

ANURADHA
MULTITRADE
PVT LTD

SADABAHAR
PROPERTIES
PVT.LTD.

AKSHAR
COMPUTECH
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCD3I152F

AAFCA5826]

AAECMS5501H

AAJCS6499M

AAFCAS5735N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

41

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6932

1261250

200000

200000

200000

125000

200000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6932

1261250

200000

200000

200000

125000

200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

10.26

1.63

1.63

1.63

1.02

1.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

6932

1261250

200000

200000

200000

125000

200000

Class eg:y

Total

6932

1261250

200000

200000

200000

125000

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

10.26

1.63

1.63

1.63

1.02

1.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.06

10.26

1.63

1.63

1.63

1.02

1.63
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6932

509950

200000

200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10

11

12

13

Category HUF IEPF  |IEPF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

ESOP or ESOS or
ESPS

Firm

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) IEPF

PAN (IT) 7777799997

No. of the

Shareholders (T) 73 1 1

)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 69422 214829 |214829
held (1V)

40481

50530

95092

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 69422 214829 (214829
W)+ (VD

40481

50530

95092

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56 1.75 1.75

0.33

0.41

0.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 69422 214829 214829

40481

50530

95092

Class eg:y

Total 69422 214829 | 214829

40481

50530

95092

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.56 1.75 1.75

0.33

0.41

0.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.56 1.75 1.75

0.33

0.41

0.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

69422

214829

214829

34381

50530

94942

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 182

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1738536
held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1738536
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1738536

Class eg:y

Total 1738536

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

980986

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) IEPF
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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